
vegan food



Features 
4	 Veganism Explained
6	 Adapting your Menu
7	 Allergens Online
8	 New Products
9	 Top Plant-Based Substitutes
10	 Dairy Alternatives
12	 Purple Pineapple
14	 Dirty Burgers
16	 Cakes & Desserts 

Dairy Alternatives 
19 	 Dairy Milk Alternatives
19 	 Spreads
19 	 Cheese
19 	 Yoghurts & Custard
19 	 Cream

Dips, Fillings & Salads 
21 	 Dips
21 	 Fillings
21 	 Salads 
21 	 Pickles

Chips & Potato Products
23 	 Chips – Aviko
23 	 Chips - Lamb Weston
23 	 Chips – McCain
23 	 Chips – Clarebout
23 	 Jackets, Skins & Shells
23 	 Hash Browns
23 	 Specialities

Starters, Buffet & 
Accompaniments
25 	 Coated Vegetables
25 	 Falafels & Pakoras
25 	 Soups
25 	 Ethnic

Welcome to the  
Vegan Food Guide….

Contents

With our Vegan Food Guide, creating a truly 
outstanding vegan offering is now easier than ever. 
Featuring a host of meat and dairy alternatives 
along with some fantastic serving suggestions,  
we’re making it even easier to adapt your menu  
and cater for those with dietary requirements or 
following a vegan diet.

For those following a plant-based diet, snacking no 
longer needs to be dull and boring with our range of 
on-the-go snacks. From crisps to popcorn and bars 
to bites, we have everything you need to make sure 
your establishment has the perfect vegan offering.

Looking for a plant-based burger to complete your 
menu? You’ll find plenty in our main meals section 
that are sure to inspire you. Easy to create dirty 
burgers can be an eye catcher on any menu  
and are sure to please vegans, vegetarians and 
meat-eaters alike.

It’s not all about your evening offering, ensuring 
your lunch-time menus cater for all diets is essential 
and we are making it even easier for you to offer a 
plant-based meal with our Purple Pineapple vegan 
fillings. Perfect as a sandwich filler, as a pizza topping 
or as the key ingredient to a main course dish, these 
versatile fillings are sure to impress!

There is no comprising on taste with our delicious 
desserts, cakes and traybakes! Our Speculoos 
Cheesecake, Chocolate & Salted Caramel Cake 
and Crazy Carrot Cake are certain to add colour, 
taste and vibrancy to any dessert offering.

Visit www.kff.co.uk

kff 
Kent House, Priory Park, Mills Road, 
Aylesford, Kent ME20 7PP

Opening times:  
9.00am - 5.00pm (Monday-Friday) 
11.00am - 5.00pm (Sunday)

Telephone Sales: 01622 612345 
Customer Care: 0808 582 9798   

Oils & Vinegars
44 	 Vinegars & Glazes
44 	 Garnishing Oils
44 	 Speciality Fats & Oils

Stocks & Gravies
45 	 Bouillons
45 	 Gravies
45 	 Stuffing & Croutons

Cooking Sauces
47 	 Indian Cooking Sauces  
	 & Marinades
47 	 American Cooking Sauces  
	 & Marinades
47 	 Italian Cooking Sauces, 		
	 Marinades & Pesto
47 	 Oriental Sauces
47 	 Traditional Cooking Sauces

Rice, Pasta & Pulses
49 	 Cereals, Pulses & Grains
49 	 Polenta, Couscous & Quinoa
49 	 Pasta
49 	 Rice & Noodles
49 	 Speciality Rice

Tins & Jars
51 	 Beans & Pasta
51 	 Pulses
51 	 Vegetables

Breakfast Cereals  
& Preserves
53 	 Cereals
53 	 Cereals – Portion Packs
53 	 Oats, Porridge & Muesli
53 	 Bulk Preserves
53 	 Individual Portion Preserves

Snacking
55 	 Cereal Bars & Snacks
55 	 Popcorn
55 	 Baby Food
56 	 Crisps
56 	 Savoury Snacks
56 	 Confectionery
57 	 Biscuits
57 	 Olives 

Smoothies
58	 Smoothies

Non-Food
59	 Labels

Main Meals
27 	 Burgers 
27 	 Sausages
27 	 Meat Substitutes
29 	 Individual Main Meals
29 	 Savoury Goods
29 	 Pizza Bases & Pucks

Bakery
31 	 Buns & Rolls
31 	 Baguettes
31 	 Sandwich Carriers
31 	 Panini Breads
31 	 Bagels
32 	 Loaves & Bloomers
32 	 Dinner Breads
32 	 Pretzels
33 	 Ethnic
33 	 Morning Goods
33 	 Pastry
33 	 Savoury Goods

Cakes & Desserts
35 	 Pre-Portioned Cakes  
	 & Desserts
35 	 Pre-Portioned Traybakes
35 	 Individual
35 	 Dessert Sauces & Glazes
35 	 Dessert Sundries

Ice Cream & Sorbets
37 	 Ice Cream
37 	 Sorbets
37 	 Impulse Lollies

Baking
39 	 Pastry Cases & Carriers
39 	 Baking Chocolate
39 	 Baking Sundries
39 	 Dessert Mixes
39 	 Pastry & Batter Mixes

Chutneys & Pickles
41 	 Chutneys, Pickles,  
	 Relishes & Salsas

Sauces & Condiments
43 	 Individual Sauce Portions
43 	 Ketchup
43 	 Brown Sauce
43 	 Squeezy Sauces
43 	 Sauces
43 	 Mayo
43 	 Mustard
43 	 Condiments
43 	 Salad Dressings

   2

You should always read the label before using the product and never 
rely solely on the information presented here or any database provided.

3

http://www.kff.co.uk
https://twitter.com/kff_online
https://www.instagram.com/kff_online/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCfPP6xn-CofmsQ0U_IHzI8w


Don’t include 
the word 

‘Vegan’ 
Studies show a 
reduction in the 

likelihood of customers 
ordering items when 
the word ‘vegan’ was 

used in the name.

Use symbols 
rather than 

isolate 
Rather than creating 
a separate ‘vegan’ 
section use a key 
and symbols and 

incorporate it in your 
existing offering.

Descriptions 
are key 

Instead of calling 
a dish meat free or 
alternative - sell its 

benefits for example 
provenance or 

flavour. 

MAIN    
MENU
Duck Pie
Slow roasted duck with carrot & pearl 

barley, topped with buttery mash, 

served with picked cabbage.

 

rice & onion.

Pan Fried Sea Bass 

Sea bass fried served with fresh herbs 

and a citrus dressing, accompanied by 

mashed potato.

Macaroni Cheese  

With a green leaf & mixed salad.

Shepherd’s Pie  
A delicious pie made from rich mash 

and tender Quorn pieces in a spicy 

onion gravy.

Quinoa Chili  
A medium-hot chili with quinoa, local 

herbs & fresh, juicy tomatoes.

   V

   V

   V

Vegetarian

Vegan
   V

   VG

   VG

   VG

MAIN    
MENU
Duck Pie

£18.50
£18.50

£11.50

£13.00

£11.50

£12.00

£12.50

£13.00

£11.50

£11.50

£12.00

£12.50

Slow roasted duck with carrot & pearl 

barley, topped with buttery mash, 

served with picked cabbage.

Pan Fried Sea Bass 

Sea bass fried served with fresh herbs 

and a citrus dressing, accompanied by 

mashed potato.

Vegetarian Macaroni Cheese 

With a green leaf & mixed salad.

VEGAN    
MAIN   MENU

 

rice & onion.

Vegan Quinoa Chili

An alternative to chili with quinoa, 

herbs & tomatoes.

Vegan Shepherd’s Pie

A meat-free pie with Quorn pieces  

in a spicy gravy.

   V    VG

MAIN    
MENU
Duck Pie
Slow roasted duck with carrot & pearl barley, topped with buttery mash, 
served with picked cabbage.

 
rice & onion.

Pan Fried Sea Bass 
Sea bass fried served with fresh herbs and a citrus dressing, accompanied by mashed potato.

Macaroni Cheese  
With a green leaf & mixed salad.

Shepherd’s Pie  
A delicious pie made from rich mash and tender Quorn pieces in a spicy 
onion gravy.

Quinoa Chili  
A medium-hot chili with quinoa, local herbs & fresh, juicy tomatoes.

   V

   V

   V

Vegetarian
Vegan

   V

   VG

   VG

   VG

MAIN    
MENU
Duck Pie £18.50

£18.50

£11.50

£13.00

£11.50

£12.00

£12.50

£13.00

£11.50

£11.50

£12.00

£12.50

Slow roasted duck with carrot & pearl barley, topped with buttery mash, 
served with picked cabbage.

Pan Fried Sea Bass 
Sea bass fried served with fresh herbs and a citrus dressing, accompanied by mashed potato.

Vegetarian Macaroni Cheese 
With a green leaf & mixed salad.

VEGAN    
MAIN   MENU

 
rice & onion.

Vegan Quinoa Chili
An alternative to chili with quinoa, 
herbs & tomatoes.

Vegan Shepherd’s Pie
A meat-free pie with Quorn pieces  
in a spicy gravy.

   V    VG

	 4

How to successfully  
apply this to your menu...Veganism 

Explained
In the last edition of our Vegan 
brochure, we explained in simple 
terms what veganism was, what 
vegans eat and why establishments 
should adapt their menu. Since 
then, the meat free, plant-based diet 
has exploded leaving eateries no 
choice but to embrace this change, 
however it’s not just a case of simply 
adding vegan friendly options to 
your menu! We have created this 
section to aid all establishments 
in not only embracing this menu 
change but making it increase 
footfall and profits!

A third of Britons have stopped or reduced eating meat* 
*Guardian 2018

Why adapt or change?

	 5



Adapting  
your Menu
It’s not just about throwing in a 
couple of readymade vegan dishes 
to your existing offering! 

Be Proud 
Make sure your new additions are 
in the main body of your menu not 
hidden in a corner or sub-section.

Be Flexible 
If customers want to add meat to a 
plant-rich dish why not?

Innovate 
Its not good enough to add items on 
your menu and leave them, like any 
other dish trends change so don’t 
stand still!

Promote 
Cross selling with side dishes or 
specific drinks or desserts can always 
push menu items to the forefront.

4

5Training
Chefs need to have the right tools and 
ingredients and others the knowledge 
and confidence to promote and sell 
the new offering.

Tasting 

The proof is in the taste - If staff taste 
the product they’ll then understand 
just because something might be 
plant-based it can still taste great!

Easy Wins
Review top menu items and introduce 
plant-rich alternatives.

1

2

3

6

7

Allergens Online  
Our Online Service
Our website and app have been designed from the ground up with our customers in mind,  
making it even easier to adopt a plant-based offering at your establishment.

Knowing what products are suitable for a vegan diet can be challenging especially with the day 
to day running of a kitchen and business! This is why we have been busy creating a number of 
functions that enable our online customers to find existing, and new lines that are suitable for those 
following a plant-based diet or choosing to cut down on meat consumption as a lifestyle choice.

Dedicated Section – We have a section 
dedicated to Vegan products making it 
easier to browse the range.

Key FeaturesIn order to successfully adapt your menu, 
key operational and ethos changes need to 
happen. Luckily here at kff we have created 
this essential check list which will enable for a 
smooth transition.

Live Link – Due to the newly installed live link, as 
soon as a specification is altered/changed this 
is represented on our website. 

PDF Downloads – once signed into your 
account you can NOW download specification 
sheets. These are available on all product pages.

Preference set up – All online customers 
receive an attachment with every order. This 
contains allergen and nutritional information 
for products including those suitable for a 
Vegan diet. All a customer has to do is tick 
Vegan under their preferences allowing them 
to filter Vegan friendly lines when looking at 
menu development, a valuable tool!

Recipe Inspiration – Our team of  
development chefs have been busy  
creating plant-based menu options so you 
don’t have to! Browse and get inspiration  
now via www.kff.co.uk/recipes.

   6 	 7

https://www.kff.co.uk/recipe/vegan-thai-red-curry-with-indian-spinach-rice/314


Since the last edition of our Vegan Guide, we have been hard at  
work expanding our range for this ever-growing lifestyle movement.

Did you know that in 2020 the number of Britons following a  
plant-based diet rocketed by 40%*?

Transforming your menu to offer all-day plant-based meat  
alternatives couldn’t be easier with our new range.

Here’s a few of our favourite plant-based offerings:

New Products

Banana Blossom 
Also known as a “banana heart”, banana blossom is a 

fleshy, purple-skinned flower, shaped like a tear, which 

grows at the end of a banana fruit cluster. This new plant-

based substitute is one of the greatest meat replacers for 

plant-based cooking. The texture and versatility make it 

a fantastic alternative for fish in all your favourite seafood 

recipes. It’s great for vegans, vegetarians, or for anyone 

who is looking to eat a little bit healthier.

058951   540g

Quorn Buttermilk  
Style Burger 
Introducing Quorn’s latest edition to their range of vegan 

products, the creamy vegan buttermilk style fillet! Its 

special crunchy coating is just the right texture, it’s got a 

great aroma, is easy on the eye and (of course) it tastes 

incredible! With the Quorn brand you’re guaranteed all 

the experience but none of the meat!

400618   2kg

Macphie Plant Based 
White Sauce  
A delicately flavoured, smooth white sauce, 
offering an extremely versatile base. Ideal  
for a pizza sauce, lasagne, pasta bake,  
panini filling or curry sauce base.

050832   1ltr

The Vegetarian Butcher 
NoHot Dog  
Here is a hot dog that even the most hardened meat lover would be fooled by, this 100% plant-based hot dog is perfect in a bun with a multitude of toppings or even on its own. No one needs to miss out on great flavour as after seven years of hard work The Vegetarian Butcher are proud to present their ‘NoHot Dogs’.

400622   28x75g

*finder.com

Top 5 Plant-Based 
Substitutes

Squeaky Bean 
Meatless Meatballs  
404317   1kg  

These seasoned wheat balls with mushroom and 
borlotti beans are so versatile and what’s more,  
they can be eaten straight from defrost! Perfect in 
a sub-roll, on a pizza or the main component to a 
pasta dish.

5Jackfruit  056677   565g

(BBQ Jackfruit also available)

Although one of the first meat 
substitutes Jackfruit still remains to be a big seller 
mostly due to its versatility. When cooked it takes 
on similar characteristics to pulled pork, so pairs 
nicely with pasta bakes, in wraps, tacos, burritos 
and buns.

4

Moving Mountains Burger   
402813   20x113.5g 
The Moving Mountains® Burger is the UK’s first food tech 
plant-based burger that looks, tastes and smells like 

the real thing. Praised by top chefs across the country, the Moving 
Mountains® Burger is packed with plant protein, natural ingredients 
and an irresistible juiciness, this succulent burger will satisfy those 
meaty cravings and fool even the most committed carnivores –  
an easy win when it comes to increasing any burger offering!

1

Moving Mountains  
Hot Dog  402816   20x155g 
The Moving Mountains Hot Dog is a 

revolutionary hot dog unlike any other plant-based 
frankfurter on the market. Food technology, incredible 
scientific processes, local natural ingredients and 
a lot of hard work are responsible for creating this 
game changing hot dog.

2 Vivera Steak   
403446   24x100g 
Vivera have created a tasty, meaty 

steak! Made from rehydrated soya and wheat 
protein with added iron and vitamin B12 – It’s 
bloody delicious! Pan fry or grill just like you would 
a regular steak and serve with sweet potato fries, 
corn on the cob, and salad – Viola, a great tasting 
meal that’s good for you, and good for the planet!

3

Here we have reviewed the top kff plant-based substitutes.

   8 9



	 10

Dairy Alternatives
Finding a suitable replacement for dairy products couldn’t be easier with our range of milk 
alternatives perfect for those following a plant-based diet or those that are lactose intolerant. 

Our wide range of milk alternatives include almond, soya, oat and coconut from brands such 
as Rude Health, Alpro and Oatly and are enriched with calcium and full of flavour.

See page 19 for a full product listing.

	 11



	 12

Purple 
Pineapple
Ensuring your menus cater for all diets is essential and we are  
making it even easier for you to offer a plant-based meal with  
our Purple Pineapple vegan fillings. 

Our range of seven flavours are perfect as sandwich fillers, pizza 
toppings, as the key ingredient to a main course dish and much  
more! These versatile fillings are sure to impress on any menu!

See page 21 for a full product listing.

SUPERIOR FILLINGS

13



	 10 11	 14

Dirty  
Burgers
Offer your customers a great burger experience that’ll have them  
coming back for more with our dirty plant-based burger recipe ideas. 
These burgers aren’t just sensationally tasty, they look amazing too and 
will be a great addition to any menu.

Whether you’re vegetarian, vegan, or a committed carnivore – these 
aren’t just delicious for a vegan burger, they are delicious full stop!

See page 27 for a full product listing.

View the full recipes at www.kff.co.uk

15



	 10 11	 16

Cakes &
Desserts
Everyone deserves fancy, decadent desserts and sweet treats and those 
following a plant-based diet are no exception!

There is no comprising on taste with our delicious desserts and cakes!  
Our Speculoos Cheesecake, Belgian Chocolate Cake and American  
Style Pancakes are certain to satisfy your customer’s sweet tooth!

See page 35 for a full product listing.

	 17



	 18

Dairy  
Alternatives

Dairy Milk Alternatives Min Pack Size

046043 ALPRO Unsweetened Soya Milk  G 8x1ltr

046044 ALPRO Soya For Professionals  G 12x1ltr

046046 ALPRO Almond Milk for Professionals  G 12x1ltr

046047 ALPRO Oat Barista  G 12x1ltr

046048 ALPRO For Professionals Coconut  G 12x1ltr

046039 RUDE HEALTH The Ultimate Almond Drink  G                6x1ltr

046036  RUDE HEALTH Organic Almond Drink  G 6x1ltr

046037 RUDE HEALTH Organic Oat Drink 6x1ltr

046038 RUDE HEALTH Organic Coconut Drink  G 6x1ltr

046035  OATLY Barista Oat Drink 6x1ltr

Spreads

045622 FLORA Margarine Portions  G 100x10g

045600 FLORA Margarine Tub  G 2kg

054601 FLORA Buttery Spread  G 2kg

045602 DAWN PHASE Block (Vegetable Fat Spread)  G 40x250g

045666 PURE Sunflower Spread  G 500g

045631 MARIGOLD Baking Margarine  G                     40x250g

045640 GOLDEN SUMMER Soft Spread  G                          2kg

Cheese

040127 VIOLIFE Sliced Original Flavour  G 12x200g

040129 KERRYMAID Perfect Melt Slice  G 700g

040078 VIOLIFE Mature Grated  G 500g

040077 FUTURA Grated Pasta Topping  G 500g

040076 FUTURA Grated Pizza Topping  G 1kg

040311  Vegan Deli Board Selection  G
Contains; I Am Nut Ok MinerThreat  Smoky Charcoal (120g), 
I Am Nut Ok PapaRica Spicy Paprika (120g), Palace Culture 
Sacre Bleu (150g).

1x3

Yoghurts & Custard

044423  ALPRO Plain Yoghurt  G   6x500g

057003 ALPRO Soya Vanilla Custard  G 525g

Cream

046102  FLORA Plant-Based Cream Alternative  G
A cream alternative that is plant based and allergen free, that 
delivers the same creamy richness as dairy. Can be poured, 
whipped and used wherever you would use a dairy cream.

1ltr

040311  Vegan Deli Board Selection

046102 FLORA Plant-Based Cream Alternative

044423  ALPRO Plain Yoghurt046035  OATLY Barista Oat Drink

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

19



	 20

Dips, Fillings  
& Salads

Dips Min Pack Size

013746 Tomato Salsa  G 1kg

013749 Houmous  G 1kg

013748 Houmous  G 2kg

013740  Beetroot Houmous  G
Ground chickpeas with beetroot, sesame seed paste and garlic.

1kg

013741 Houmous with Red Pepper & Jalapeño  G
A mild spicy blend of cooked chickpeas, roasted red 
peppers, jalapeño peppers and garlic.

1kg

432140 Supreme Guacamole  G                        2kg

432145 Supreme Guacamole  G                        500g

060139 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Kalamata Olive Tapenade  G  
Kalamata olive, sun-dried tomato and cumin.

1kg

060140 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Smoky Harissa Tapenade  G         
Spicy pepper, sun dried tomato and smoked paprika.

1kg

Fillings

012243P  PURPLE PINEAPPLE Fiery Three Bean
Mixed beans and vegan style cheese combined with a fiery 
Mexican sauce.

1kg

012163P PURPLE PINEAPPLE Falafel & Houmous  G  
Chickpeas with sesame seeds, herbs and spices.

1kg

012273P PURPLE PINEAPPLE Spiced Pepper & Chickpeas  G
Chickpeas, houmous and peppers coated in a chilli sauce.

1kg

012162P PURPLE PINEAPPLE Roasted Vegetable & Roast Pepper Salsa  G
Aubergine, courgettes and peppers mixed with a roast 
pepper salsa.

1kg

012317P PURPLE PINEAPPLE New Yorker Salad  G
Kidney beans, sweetcorn, chilli sauce, peppers, gherkins, 
onion and vegan style cheese.

1kg

012323P  PURPLE PINEAPPLE Sweet Chilli Meatless Meatballs  1kg

012345P PURPLE PINEAPPLE Meatless Meatballs With Salsa Sauce  1kg

010932 ZESS Italian Roasted Sicilian Pesto Caponata  G
A fresh and recognisable taste profile that packs a flavour 
punch. Made using slow roasted tomatoes, aubergine, 
capers, black olive and basil.

1kg

010933 ZESS Mexican Chipotle, Corn & Veggie Barbacoa  G
A vibrant, smoky and warm taste profile made using sweet-
corn, authentic adobo, chipotle chilli peppers, black beans, 
salsa, oregano and coriander.

1kg

010934 ZESS Indian Sweet Potato & Butternut Dhansak  G
A deep, warm and fragrant taste profile with a creamy and 
cleaning citrus finish. Made using an authentic spice blend, 
green chilli, garlic, ginger, spinach and chickpeas.

1kg

012243P  PURPLE PINEAPPLE Fiery Three Bean

013740  Beetroot Houmous 202022  Quinoa & Vegetable 
Stir Fry Mix

010873  Moroccan Cous Cous 010867  Pasta Italienne

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

Salads Min Pack Size

010725 Coleslaw Mix  G 2.5kg

201002 Cooked Quinoa  G 1kg

202022  Quinoa & Vegetable Stir Fry Mix  G
Tomatoes, curly kale, leek and soy beans with quinoa and 
brown rice, in a curry-ginger-seasoning.

1kg

010866 Three Bean Salad 
Red kidney beans, green beans and butter beans with  
sweetcorn and carrot in a traditional French dressing

1kg

010874 Sweet & Sour Beetroot Salad 
Diced beetroot with carrot and onion in a sweet and sour sauce.

1kg

010873  Moroccan Cous Cous 
Cous cous, chick peas, Mediterranean vegetables, sultanas 
and apricots in a mix of Moroccan flavourings.

1kg

010867  Pasta Italienne 
Pasta, tomatoes, mixed peppers and onion in a herby  
tomato sauce.

1kg

010872 Mediterranean Vegetable Cous Cous  
Cous cous and Mediterranean vegetables with coriander in 
a traditional French dressing.

1kg

010875 Bombay Potato Salad  
Diced Potato in an authentic Balti sauce, with sultanas and 
apples.

1kg

Pickles

010777  Bread & Butter Pickles  G
Slices of cucumber in a spiced pickle liquor, that gives a fresh 
intense flavour.

1kg

010778  Pickled Pear  G   
Pear quarters in a sweet, spiced pickle liquor with crushed 
cinnamon and star anise.

1kg

010779  Pickled Watermelon  G     
Cubed watermelon in a vinegar pickle that gives the perfect 
balance of sweet and sharp flavours.

1kg

010776  Golden Beetroot Piccalilli  G    
Golden beetroot, sultanas and a mix of diced vegetables in a 
thick, sweet yet sharp dressing with mustard seeds.

1kg

010780  Pickled Sweet & Sour Red Onions  G     
Thinly sliced red onions in a sweet and sour pickling liquid, 
flavoured with black peppercorns and coriander seeds for 
extra flavour.

1kg

Pickles range.

21



	 22

Chips & Potato 
Products

Chips – AVIKO Min Pack Size

215031 AVIKO Freeze Chill Chips 3/8” (9.5mm)  G 4x2.27kg

215033 AVIKO Freeze Chill Chips 7/16” (11mm)  G 4x2.27kg

215032 AVIKO Freeze Chill Chips 9/16” (15mm)  G 4x2.27kg

215029 AVIKO Shoestring Chips (7mm)  G 4x2.27kg

215028 AVIKO Steakhouse Chips  G 4x2.27kg

217676 AVIKO Oven Chips 7/16” (11mm)  G 5x2.5kg

215036 AVIKO Supercrunch Chips (7mm)  G 4x2.27kg

215018 AVIKO Superlong Skin-on Chips 7/16” (11mm)  G 4x2.5kg

210213 AVIKO Sweet Potato Fries  G 2.27kg

Chips – LAMB WESTON

217776 LAMB WESTON Stealth Chips 7/16” (11mm)  G 4x2.5kg

217788 LAMB WESTON Connoisseur Chips 9/16” (13mm)  G 4x2.5kg

217789 LAMB WESTON Connoisseur Skin-Off Chips (16x18mm)  G 4x2.5kg

217777 LAMB WESTON Stealth Skin-On Chips 7/16” (11mm)  G 4x2.5kg

217775 LAMB WESTON Stealth Skin-On Chips (6mm)  G 4x2.5kg

217790 LAMB WESTON Connoisseur Rustic Skin-On Chips  G 4x2.5kg

217778 LAMB WESTON Skin-On Stealth Chips (9mm)  G 4x2.5kg

Chips – MCCAIN

210180 MCCAIN A-Grade Dual Store Extra Thin Julienne Chips 
(6mm)  G

6x2.49kg

210165 MCCAIN Original Choice Steak Cut Chips 3/8”  G 4x2.27kg

210215  MCCAIN Signatures Sweet Potato Fries (11mm)  G 2.5kg

210065 MCCAIN Original Choice Thick Cut Chips 9/16” (13mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210216 MCCAIN Signatures SureCrisp Chips 3/8” (9mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210217 MCCAIN Signatures SureCrisp Skin-On Chips 3/8”(9mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210105 MCCAIN Original Choice Thin Cut Chips 3/8” (9mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210045 MCCAIN Original Choice Medium Cut Chips 7/16”  G 4x2.27kg

210182 MCCAIN SureCrisp Skin-On Julienne Chips (6mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210202 MCCAIN SureCrisp Gourmet Chunky Chips  G 4x2.27kg

210206 MCCAIN SureCrisp Traditional Chips 9/16”  G 4x2.27kg

210211 MCCAIN SureCrisp Medium Cut Chips 7/16”  G 4x2.27kg

210186 MCCAIN Signature Gastro Chunky Chips (16x22mm)  G 4x2.27kg

210226 MCCAIN Signature Skin-On Julienne Chips (7.5mm)  G 4x2.27kg

Chips – CLAREBOUT Min Pack Size

215007 Supercrunch Chips (7mm)  G 4x2.5kg

215008 Supercrunch Skin-On Chips (9mm)  G 4x2.5kg

215011 Straight Cut Chips 3/8” (10mm)  G  4x2.5kg

215012 Straight Cut Chips 7/16”  (12mm)  G 4x2.5kg

215013 Straight Cut Chips 9/16” (15mm)  G 4x2.5kg

215005 Julienne Chips (7mm)  G  4x2.5kg

215010 Steak Cut Chips (9x18mm)  G  4x2.5kg

215009 Supercrunch Chips 3/8” (10mm)  G  4x2.5kg

Jackets, Skins & Shells

216021  BANNISTERS FARM Standard Jacket Potatoes  G 40

216033 BANNISTERS FARM Large Jacket Potatoes  G 7

216043 BANNISTERS FARM Extra Large Jacket Potatoes  G 10

216082 BANNISTERS FARM Baked Potato Skins  G 35

216102 BANNISTERS FARM Baked Potato Longboats  G 20

Hash Browns

217485 AVIKO Hash Brown Triangles  G
Approximately 16 pieces per kg.

4x2.5kg

217480 AVIKO Hash Brown Triangles  G 2.5kg

217200 MCCAIN Classics Hash Brown Nuggets  G
Approximately 90 pieces per pack.

1.36kg

217226 MCCAIN Original Choice Hash Browns  G 1kg

217688  LAMB WESTON Potato Puffs  G    
Mini hash brown puffs.  

1kg

Speciality

217646 AVIKO Jacket Wedges  G 2.5kg

217681 AVIKO Spicy Jacket Wedges  G 2.5kg

217721 AVIKO Mega Wedges  G 2.5kg

218063 MCCAIN Signatures Southern Fried Wedges 2.27kg

217764  LAMB WESTON Seasoned Twisters 2.5kg

217761 LAMB WESTON Seasoned Crisscuts 2.5kg

216203 AVIKO Roasting Potatoes  G 2.5kg

055694 PEKA Roasting Potatoes  G 2kg

217656 AVIKO Potato Croquettes 2.5kg

217686 AVIKO Herb Diced Potatoes  G 2.5kg

217610 AVIKO Sauté Potatoes  G 2.5kg

217683 LAMB WESTON Potato Rostis  G
Approximately 25 pieces per pack.

2.5kg

217764 LAMB WESTON Seasoned Twisters

216021  BANNISTERS FARM Standard Jacket Potatoes

217688 LAMB WESTON Potato Puffs

210215  MCCAIN Signatures Sweet Potato Fries (11mm)

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

23



	 24

Starters, Buffet & 
Accompaniments

Coated Vegetables Min Pack Size

250727 Beer Battered Onion Rings
Approximately 45 per pack.

1kg

250726 Natural Battered Onion Rings
Approximately 60 per pack.

1kg

209201  Battered Reformed Onion Rings
Approximately 55-62 pieces per pack.

1kg

209221 Breaded Reformed Onion Rings
Approximately 25-28 pieces per pack.

450g

Falafels & Pakoras

254426 DALOON Falafel Bites                   60x25g

254427  DALOON Beetroot Falafels  G 60x25g

254428 DALOON Sweet Potato Falafels  G 90x22g

254429  GOSH! Mediterranean Falafels  G 700g

254304  GOSH! Sweet Potato Pakoras  G 700g

Soups

022711 REDEMPTION Chunky Vegetable & Red Lentil Soup  G
Wholesome lentil, chunky vegetables and sweet tomato 
seasoned with black pepper.

4kg

022817  REDEMPTION Cauliflower, Lentil & Spinach Soup  G
Lightly spiced chunky vegetable and lentils flavoured with 
lemongrass, red chilli and mustard seeds.

4kg

022818 REDEMPTION Caribbean Corn & Coconut Soup  G
Caribbean flavours of sweet potato, black bean, corn and 
coconut with ginger and lime.

4kg

Ethnic

254320 DALOON Mini Vegetable Samosas                  80x30g

254300 DALOON Vegetable Samosas                       40x70g

254361  Mixed Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls       90x20g

401016  Onion Bhajis                            80x35g

254427  DALOON Beetroot Falafels

022817  REDEMPTION Cauliflower, Lentil & Spinach Soup

209201  Battered Reformed 
Onion Rings

254361  Mixed Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls

401016  Onion Bhajis

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

254429  GOSH! Mediterranean Falafels 

25



	 26

Burgers Min Pack Size

403426 DALOON Falafel & Spinach Burgers
A delicious blend of chickpeas, onion and spinach gently 
spiced with coriander, chilli and turmeric.

24x113g

403420 Spicy Bean Burgers
An uncoated, spiced vegetable burger containing red kidney 
beans, carrot, onion and green peppers.

24x113g

403441  PARAMOUNT Luxury Vegetable Burgers  G              
Vegetable burgers made from lentils, carrot, onions and  
spring onions, with garlic, cumin and coriander

24x100g

402813  MOVING MOUNTAINS Burgers
Moving Mountains® is a ground-breaking British company 
leading plant-based innovation into unimagined territory 
with the UK’s first meatless “bleeding” burger. The Moving 
Mountains® Burger™ is 100% plant, 0% cow - made from a 
scientific blend of plant-proteins, vegetables and a base 
of mushrooms that are widely known for their health and 
medicinal properties creating a meat-like taste, texture and 
bleeding appearance.

20x113.5g

403448  MEATLESS FARM Meat-Free Burgers  G   
Skinny or with a bun, our 4oz patties stay succulent and go 
seriously well with a slice of fresh pickle, cheese and relish. 
Easy to cook on a griddle or BBQ, our burgers go from pan to 
plate in only 5 minutes!

36x113g

403442 PARAMOUNT Aromatic Garden Burgers  G   
A lightly spiced mix of broad beans, peas and spinach, 
coated in gluten free breadcrumbs flecked with rice flakes 
and parsley.

20x145g

400618 QUORN Buttermilk Style Burgers
Vegan savoury flavour fillets, made with mycoprotein,  
in a vegan buttermilk flavour coating.

2kg

414212  QUORN Nuggets 403446  VIVERA Steak

403441  PARAMOUNT Luxury 
Vegetable Burgers

404317  SQUEAKY BEAN Meatless 
Meatballs

402813  MOVING MOUNTAINS 
Burgers

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

250904  THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER 
NoChicken Chunks

400623  THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER 
NoMince

400622  THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER 
NoHot Dogs

Meat Substitutes

250904  THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER NoChicken Chunks 
Some say that these chunks taste more like chicken than 
chicken itself. Our NoChicken chunks are 100% vegan and 
The Vegetarian Butcher’s flagship product. The next big thing 
in plant-based gastronomy!

1.75kg 

250905 THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER NoChicken Nuggets 
Perfect bite, great taste - The Vegetarian Butcher truly rules the 
roost with these vegan chicken-style nuggets! Birds of a feather 
flock together for this 100% golden brown, guilt-free treat.

1.75kg

414212  QUORN Nuggets
Savoury flavour nuggets, made with mycoprotein, coated  
in a crispy breadcrumb.

2kg

250806 Vegetable Nuggets 2kg

404318 SQUEAKY BEAN Southern Fried Style Goujons
Plant based goujons made from rehydrated soya and wheat 
protein. The product contains added iron and vitamin B12.

1.5kg

400621 QUORN Fillets 2kg

403446  VIVERA Steak
Plant based steak made from rehydrated soya and wheat 
protein with added iron and vitamin B12.

24x100g

400623 THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER NoMince 
Bring some magic to your meals! Our plant-based Magic 
Mince can be enjoyed in a broad range of dishes, so let 
it work its magic in your spaghetti bolognese, lasagne or 
quesadillas. This meaty miracle is as versatile as the real thing 
and keeps its firm texture, even in sauces.

2kg

403450 MEATLESS FARM Plant-Based Mince  G 1kg

250902 QUORN Meat Free Pieces 8x280g

404317  SQUEAKY BEAN Meatless Meatballs 1kg

403701 REDEMPTION BBQ Jackfruit 1kg

050390 BLUE DRAGON Silken Tofu  G 349g

Sausages Min Pack Size

400660 Vegetable Sausages
A blend of lightly seasoned vegetables, including carrots, 
green peppers, peas, cannellini beans, potatoes, onions and 
sweetcorn, shaped into a traditional sausage and coated in 
a batter. 

48x56g

402816 MOVING MOUNTAINS Hotdogs/Frankfurters  G          
Unlike any other plant-based hot dog on the market, Moving 
Mountains® has used food technology, incredible scientific 
processes, specialised machines and local natural ingredients 
to create their revolutionary Hot Dog. These ingredients are 
combined with a delicious naturally smoked flavour and 
satisfyingly firm yet bouncy texture, making the Moving 
Mountains Hot Dog look and taste just like a pork hot dog or 
frankfurter. 

20x155g

400617 QUORN Cumberland Sausages
Vegan sausage with a cumberland seasoning, made with 
mycoprotein.

2kg

403449 MEATLESS FARM Plant-Based Sausages  G  
Meatless Farm sausages are packed with taste and sizzle just 
like meat sausages. These are a UK ‘banger’ style sausage, 
perfect in a sandwich, breakfast pot or as part of the full 
English breakfast!

3x900g

400658 SQUEAKY BEAN Lincolnshire Style Sausages 1kg

400622  THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER NoHot Dogs   
Here is a hot dog that even the most hardened meat lover 
would be fooled by, our 100% plant based hotdog is perfect 
in a bun with a multitude of toppings or even on its own. No 
one needs to miss out on great flavour as after seven years of 
hard work we are proud to present our ‘NoHotdog’

28x75g

Main Meals

27



PRODUCT  
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK 

SIZE
400617 Quorn Vegan Cumberland Sausages 1x2KG

250902 Quorn Vegan Meat Free Pieces 8x280g
414212 Quorn Vegan Nuggets 1x2KG
400621 Quorn Vegan Plain Fillets 1x2KG

SCAN 
ME

QUORNFOODSERVICE.CO.UK

ENJOY QUORN, ONE BITE AT A TIME.

Quorn® and the Quorn Logo are trademarks of Marlow Foods.

Lion Premium 
Vegan Mayo 

061164

Kara 4” Vegan 
Brioche Style Bun  

540240

Violife Original 
Flavour Slices

040127

Iceberg Lettuce  
DV0029

QUORN VEGAN 
BUTTERMILK STYLE 

BURGER 2KG 
400618

VEGAN BUTTERMILK
STYLE BURGER

QUUORRR IT’S GOOD!

QUO1113 – KFF Buttermilk Ad 210x297mm – FINAL V2.indd   1 20/10/2021   12:26

Individual Main Meals Min Pack Size

447018  SCHEFF FOODS Luxury Nut Roasts with Cashew  
& Cranberry  G
A mushroom and rice mix topped with cranberry, cashew 
and chestnuts.

24x200g

447020 SCHEFF FOODS Individual Nut Roast Slices  G        
Individual slices of nut roast with hazelnuts and mushrooms 
delicately flavoured with herbs.

24x140g

444346 SCHEFF FOODS Smokey Three Bean Chilli
Red kidney, black turtle and cannellini beans in a smokey 
tomato sauce.

12x400g

440124 SCHEFF FOODS Shepherd’s Pie
A succulent mix of brown lentils, spinach, onion, mushrooms 
and carrots in a rich tomato gravy flavoured with garlic and 
a dash of tamari, topped with creamy savoy cabbage and 
potato mash cakes.

12x400g

447038 SCHEFF FOODS Moroccan Nut Roasts  G
Moroccan spiced brown rice mixed with sultanas, apricots 
and cranberries, with sweet butternut squash chutney and 
flaked almonds.

12x300g

447082  SCHEFF FOODS Kerlan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry  G
Cooked cauliflower and sliced red pepper in a Keralan style 
coconut curry sauce.

12x340g

447083 SCHEFF FOODS Lasagne
Vegetables in a tomato based sauce layered between  
pasta sheets and topped with a herb infused crumb.

12x350g

447176  KENTISH MAYDE Roasted Vegetable Tarts
Large individual tart containing a mix of roasted vegetables 
including cauliflower, sweet potato, mixed peppers and 
onions, in a rich tomato sauce.

12x300g

Savoury Goods

500703 PROPER CORNISH Pasties
As close to the authentic recipe of a traditional Cornish pasty, 
using fresh Cornish potatoes, swede and onions with delicate 
undertones of pepper and made with a meat-alternative 
from the Meatless Farm Company. The delicious filling, with  
its warming traditional aroma is encased in a unique  
hand-crimped, vegan glazed pastry case.

20

501256  PROPER CORNISH 6” Rolls
Deliciously light and flaky pastry, pre-glazed in a glaze, 
surrounds and unique recipe protein filling which has been 
delicately seasoned with a spiced blend of herbs, spices  
and onions.

50

500704 PROPER CORNISH Vegetable Pasty 
A colourful selection of vegetables in a light vegetable stock 
encased in a pre-glazed, hand crimped pastry case. 

20x283g

447082  SCHEFF FOODS Kerlan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry

447176  KENTISH MAYDE Roasted Vegetable Tarts 447018  SCHEFF FOODS Luxury Nut Roasts with Cashew & Cranberry

302138  Gluten Free Pizza Bases

501256  PROPER CORNISH 6” Rolls

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

Pizza Bases & Pucks Min Pack Size

302130 9” Thin & Crispy Pizza Bases               30

302136 12” Thin & Crispy Pizza Bases             16

302135 12” Deep Pan Pizza Bases                  10

302138  Gluten Free Pizza Bases  G 10x210g

302236 SCHULSTAD Dough Pucks (6/7oz) 60x185g

302245 SCHULSTAD Dough Pucks (9/10oz) 40x270g

302233 Craft Pizza Dough Balls 60x210g

302234 Sourdough Style Pizza Dough Balls 60x210g

302193 12” Sauced Pizza Bases 18

302192 10” Sauced Pizza Bases 24

	 29



	 30

Bakery Buns & Rolls Min Pack Size

540305 KARA 4” Floured Baps 48

540820 AMERICANA 4.5” Seeded Burger Buns 48

540300 KARA 5” Floured Baps 48

540302 KARA 5” Premium Floured Baps 48

540220 KARA 5” Sesame Seeded Burger Buns 48

540845 AMERICANA Gourmet Sliced Burger Buns 48

540155 SCHULSTAD Light Sourdough Sliced Gourmet Burger Buns 40x100g

540239 PLANÈTE PAIN Bretzel Burger Buns (Pretzel Burger Buns) 35x65g

540860 AMERICANA 6.5” Hot Dog Rolls 48

540880 AMERICANA 8.5” Jumbo Hot Dog Rolls 48

547208 Mini Brioche Slider Buns (20g) 200

540240  KARA 4” Brioche Style Burger Buns 48

540241 LANTMANNEN Americana Glazed Burger Buns 48

547227 LANTMANNEN Americana Soft Deli Rolls 48

Baguettes

544601 PLANÈTE PAIN Sandwich Baguette Petit Pains 70x90g

544874 BONJOUR BOULANGER White Sandwich Baguettes 40x135g

544878 BONJOUR BOULANGER Wholemeal Sandwich Baguettes 40x135g

544581 PLANÈTE PAIN Dejeunettes (Small Baguettes) 60x115g

544990 PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes 50x125g

544541 PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes 50x140g

544535 PLANÈTE PAIN Multi-Seeded Demi Baguettes 50x140g

544566 PLANÈTE PAIN Sourdough Baguettes 40x140g

544555 PLANÈTE PAIN Organic White Demi Baguettes 50x140g

544565  PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes Farinee 40x140g

544540 PLANÈTE PAIN 58cm Large Baguettes 40x225g

544821 PLANÈTE PAIN 48cm Traditional Baguettes 25x280g

544877 PLANÈTE PAIN 58cm White Baguettes 20x300g

544500 PLANÈTE PAIN 58cm Parisienne Baguettes 20x440g

545902 BRIDOR Rye & Cereal Half Baguettes 50x120g

548238 BRIDOR Plain Sandwich Baguettes 50x140g

548237 BRIDOR Multigrain Seeded Baguettes 50x140g

545901 BRIDOR Seed & Cereal Baguettes 28x140g

545826 BRIDOR Baguettes Campagne 25x280g

546755 SCHULSTAD Baguettes Rusticata 25x300g

Sandwich Carriers

547202 PLANÈTE PAIN Sourdough Rolls 50x110g

544873 PLANÈTE PAIN White Super Sandwich 50x140g

544862 PLANÈTE PAIN Ciabatta Sandwich Rustiques 40x120g

544915 PLANÈTE PAIN Focaccinas 40x120g

544921 PLANÈTE PAIN Bar Marked Ciabattas 40x120g

545905 BRIDOR Tomato & Basil Ciabattas 25x140g

545898 BRIDOR Green Olive Ciabattas 30x140g

549013 SCHULSTAD Top Cut Ciabatta Rolls 40x120g

547200  SPECIALITY BREADS Ciabatta Rolls 40x100g

547025 SPECIALITY BREADS Baked Plain Ciabattas 20x220g

547220 SPECIALITY BREADS Focaccia Rolls 40x100g

Panini Breads

549040 PLANÈTE PAIN 20cm Hinged Bar Marked Paninis 36x110g

546004 PLANÈTE PAIN 20cm Sesame & Nigella Paninis 50x130g

546007 PLANÈTE PAIN 25cm Paninis 60x110g

549030 SCHULSTAD 27cm Pre-Sliced Bar Marked Paninis 30x135g

546002 PLANÈTE PAIN 28cm Paninis 60x110g

Bagels

546204 BAGEL NASH Plain Bagels                            24x115g

546213 BAGEL NASH Super Soft Plain Bagels 48x115g

546212 BAGEL NASH Poppy Seed Bagels 24x115g

546257 BAGEL NASH Multi-Seed Bagels 24x115g

546214 BAGEL NASH Plain Sourdough Bagels 24x85g

547200  SPECIALITY BREADS Ciabatta Rolls

544565  PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes Farinee

540240  KARA 4” Brioche Style Burger Buns

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

31



	 32

Loaves & Bloomers Min Pack Size

541153 FRANK ROBERTS Sliced White Bloomers
19 useable slices per loaf.

8x800g

541152 FRANK ROBERTS Sliced Malted Wheat Grain Bloomers
19 useable slices per loaf.

8x800g

541105  FRANK ROBERTS Sliced White Bloomers
14 useable slices per loaf.

8x800g

541111 FRANK ROBERTS Sliced Malted Wheat Grain Bloomers
14 useable slices per loaf.

8x800g

541154 FRANK ROBERTS Sliced White Loaves
20 useable slices per loaf.

10x800g

541146 FRANK ROBERTS Sliced Malted Wheat Grain Loaves
20 useable slices per loaf.

10x800g

545511 DELIFRANCE Organic White Bloomers 14x460g

545842  LENÔTRE Pain Cerealiers 16x450g

545843  LENÔTRE Pain Pochon Sarrasins 16x450g

545803 BRIDOR Pave Rustique Stone Baked Sour Dough Loaves 9x450g

544860 PLANÈTE PAIN Ciabatta Rustiques 24x280g

541068 Malted Lateral Sliced Loaves 5

541067 White Lateral Sliced Loaves 5

Dinner Breads

544621 PLANÈTE PAIN Petit Pains (13cm) 100x55g

544611 PLANÈTE PAIN Wholemeal Petit Pains 70x90g

544624  DELIFRANCE White Petit Pains (Part Baked) 100x40g

545205 DELIFRANCE Large White Crusty Rolls 40x95g

547210  SPECIALITY BREADS Mini Multi-Grain Tin Loaves 48x55g

544905  PLANÈTE PAIN French Bakers Basket
Contains 30 of each; white bouchons; multigrain bouchons; 
multigrain ciabattas; herb ciabattas; seeded petit pains.

5x30

540313  Mediterranean Roll Mix
Mixed box of artisanal mini wheat rolls in three flavours 
containing 12 of each; tomato, onion; black olives.

36x45g

Pretzels

545665 Pre Baked Soft Pretzels with Cut & Salt Bag 40x83g

545843  LENÔTRE  
Pain Pochon Sarrasins

541105  FRANK ROBERTS  
Sliced White Bloomers

544624  DELIFRANCE White Petit Pains (Part Baked)

545842 LENÔTRE Pain Cerealiers

547210  SPECIALITY BREADS Mini Multi-Grain Tin Loaves

Vegan
� oi� ant

Clean Recipe

Shea Butter

80g
56 units / box
Ready to bake

18-20 mins at 170°C

Ethnic Min Pack Size

431535 MISSION 6” Flour Tortillas 18x16

431565 MISSION 8” Flour Tortillas 18x8

431575 MISSION 10” Flour Tortillas 18x4

431577 MISSION 4.4” Plain Tortillas 12x24

431585 MISSION 12” Flour Tortillas 18x4

431602 MISSION 12” Spinach Tortillas 18x4

431596 MISSION 12” Tomato Tortillas 18x4

431576  MISSION 12” Yellow Corn Wraps 18x4

431574 MISSION 12” Beetroot & Chia Seed Wraps 18x4

431603 10.5” Gluten Free Wraps  G 12x6x55g

432156 6” Corn Tortillas  G 12x60

546802 8” Lebanese Flatbreads 100

546801 10” Lebanese Flatbreads 75

546799  12” Lebanese Flatbreads 15x5

430086 Plain Paratha Flat Breads               20

547110 Mini Teardrop Naan Breads                24x75g

547115 Teardrop Naan Breads                     24x130g

547111 BAKED EARTH Oval Garlic & Coriander Naan Breads 36x58g

547132 White Pittas 72x60g

547135 Wholemeal Pittas 72x85g

540166 Hirata Buns (Asian Style Steamed Buns) 60

050430 FOX’S Poppadums  G  5x200g

056804 SANTA MARIA Original Taco Shells  G 6x12

Morning Goods Min Pack Size

555911 Luxury Baked Sourdough Crumpets 36

555913 Sliced English Breakfast Muffins 48

548507  DELIFRANCE Spelt & Quinoa Croissants
Made with spelt flour and quinoa.

56x80g

548508 DELIFRANCE Croissants 56x80g

Pastry

040341 CENTAUR Feuille de Brick 170g

530240 JUS-ROL 5” Puff Pastry Squares 96x55g

530220 JUS-ROL 6” Puff Pastry Rounds 96x54g

530280 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Oval Pie Tops 40x85g

530300 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Sheets (58 x 38cm) 12x625g

530060 JUS-ROL Filo Pastry Blocks 8x500g

530020 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Blocks 4x1.5kg

530040 JUS-ROL Shortcrust Pastry Blocks 4x1.5kg

530243 Gyoza Pastry                            30x180g

Savoury Goods

500703  PROPER CORNISH Pasties
As close to the authentic recipe of a traditional Cornish pasty, 
using fresh Cornish potatoes, swede and onions with delicate 
undertones of pepper and made with a meat-alternative 
from the Meatless Farm Company. The delicious filling, with 
its warming traditional aroma is encased in a unique hand-
crimped, vegan glazed pastry case.

20

501256 PROPER CORNISH 6” Rolls
Deliciously light and flaky pastry, pre-glazed in a vegan glaze, 
surrounds and unique recipe protein filling which has been 
delicately seasoned with a spiced blend of herbs, spices  
and onions.

50

500704 PROPER CORNISH Vegetable Pasty 
A colourful selection of vegetables in a light vegetable stock 
encased in a pre-glazed, hand crimped pastry case. 

20x283g

546799  12” Lebanese Flatbreads

431576  MISSION 12” Yellow Corn 
Wraps

548507  DELIFRANCE Spelt  
& Quinoa Croissants

500703  PROPER CORNISH Pasties

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

33



	 34 	 37

Cakes & Desserts Pre-Portioned Cakes & Desserts Min Pack Size

650011 SIDOLI Big Bramley Apple Pie
A sweet short crust pastry case filled with sliced Bramley 
apples with a lightly glazed flat top sprinkled with sugar.

14pptn

616529 AULDS Chocolate Truffle Cake  G
Chocolate biscuit base with a rich chocolate truffle mousse 
studded with cubes of chocolate brownie, topped with 
sprinkles of chocolate crumb.

14pptn

616528 HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Belgian Chocolate Cake
Three layers of light, chocolatey, vegan sponge generously 
layered with a creamy chocolate fudge icing, finished by 
hand with more chocolate fudge icing and side coated with 
cocoa nibs.

14pptn

616557 MADEMOISELLE DESSERTS Chocolate & Salted Caramel Cake
Three layers of chocolate sponge filled with salted caramel 
and chocolate icing. Decorated with cocoa nibs and more 
chocolate icing.

14pptn

616558  MADEMOISELLE DESSERTS Speculoos Cheesecake
Crisp speculoos biscuit base, topped with a baked coconut 
cheesecake spiralled with speculoos Biscoff sauce, topped 
with a rich speculoos topping, finished with speculoos crumb.

16pptn

Pre-Portioned Traybakes

616532 SIDOLI Crazy Carrot Cake
A carrot cake topped with a sweet pistachio and avocado 
flavour frosting and decorated with a swirl of caramel sauce 
and a sprinkling of pistachio pieces.

18pptn

616626 SIDOLI Super Flapjack  
An oaty flapjack full of fruity pieces and finished with sweet 
chocolate pieces and floral cornflower petals.

12pptn

621221  AULDS Salted Caramel Brownie  G  
Rich chocolate brownie with a smooth sweet salted caramel 
sauce and finished with a sprinkling of chocolate crumb.

30pptn

616658 HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Chocolate Brownie  G 15pptn

666059 HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Apricot, Orange &  
Almond Slice
A shortcake base, layered with apricot jam filling and topped 
with an orange and almond sponge, finished with flaked 
apricots and oats.

15pptn

666058  HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Blackcurrant Crumble  G
Sticky blackcurrant jam sandwiched between a shortcake 
base and crunchy oaty crumble.

15pptn

616483  ERLENBACHER Banana, Redcurrant & Walnut Bread Slice
Banana bread with walnuts and hazelnuts, decorated with 
redcurrants and a mixture of almonds, walnuts, oatflakes and 
hazelnuts, covered with a cake glaze.

12pptn

Individual

616935 WE LOVE CAKE Apple & Elderflower Slices  G 18

616932 WE LOVE CAKE Cranberry & Pecan Flapjacks  G 18

556576 Churros Sticks 2x2kg

406505  4.5” American Pancakes            5x24

557203 LANTMANNEN 5” Fruited Teacakes            48

Dessert Sauces & Glazes Min Pack Size

059407 MARCANTONIO Chocolate Topping Sauce  G 900ml

059405 MARCANTONIO Strawberry Topping Sauce  G 900ml

051168 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Dark Chocolate Garnishing Glaze  G 250ml

051165 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Raspberry Garnishing Glaze  G 250ml

056619 Mango Purée  G 1kg

056618 Passionfuit Purée  G 1kg

056617 Raspberry Purée  G 1kg

056616 Strawberry Purée  G 1kg

056614 Blackberry Purée  G 1kg

059661 ASKEY’S Chocolate Treat Topping Sauce  G 600g

059671 ASKEY’S Strawberry Treat Topping Sauce  G 600g

Dessert Sundries

056608 BUCKWUD 100% Pure Canadian Maple Syrup (Glass)  G 250g

056609 BUCKWUD 100% Pure Canadian Maple Syrup  G 620g

056607 BUCKWUD Maple Flavoured Syrup  G 650g

058525 MARCANTONIO Fiesta Cones - Medium                   360

713371 MARCANTONIO Waffle Cones                            200

057286 CALLEBAUT Dark Chocolate Pencils  G                            900g

054707 TATE & LYLE Golden Syrup Maple Flavour  G                             2.8kg

054706 BIONA Light Agave Syrup Squeezy  G                             350g

055328 LOTUS Biscoff Crumb                         750g

054680 SILVER SPOON Golden Syrup  G                             7.26kg

054700 SILVER SPOON Black Treacle (Squeezy)  G                             680g

054705 SILVER SPOON Golden Syrup (Squeezy)  G                            680g

055680 Custard Powder Mix  G                            3.5kg

302435 BIRDS Custard Powder  G                     3kg

406505  4.5” American Pancakes

616558  MADEMOISELLE DESSERTS Speculoos Cheesecake 666058  HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Blackcurrant Crumble

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 35



	 36

Ice Cream  
& Sorbet

Ice Cream Min Pack Size

718298  JUDE’S Vanilla Bean  G 24x100ml

718299  JUDE’S Chocolate  24x100ml

718297  JUDE’S Salted Caramel  G 24x100ml

708229 FOOD HEAVEN Vanilla Non Dairy Iced Dessert  G 900ml

708232  YORVALE Non Dairy Coconut & Vanilla Ice Cream  G 2ltr

Sorbets

708355  YORVALE Mango Sorbet  G 2ltr

708315 YORVALE Mediterranean Lemon Sorbet  G 2ltr

708345 YORVALE Passion Fruit Sorbet  G 2ltr

708365  YORVALE Champagne Sorbet  G 2ltr

708346 YORVALE Mandarin Sorbet  G 2ltr

708371 YORVALE Raspberry Sorbet  G 2ltr

Impulse Lollies

715736  PIP ORGANIC Apple Ice Lolly  G 40

751737  PIP ORGANIC Rainbow Ice Lolly  G 40

751753  PIP ORGANIC Berry Fruity Ice Squeezer  G 24x75ml

751760  PIP ORGANIC Tropical Fruity Ice Squeezer  G 24x75ml

751450 NESTLE Rowntree’s Fruit Pastilles Lolly  G 32

751735 NESTLE Rowntree’s Blackcurrant Push Up Ice Lolly 24

730044 WALLS Calippo Orange  G 24

730101 WALLS Magnum Classic  G 20

751733 DEL MONTE Real Lemonade Lolly  G 24

751713 FRANCOS Orange Refresher Ice Lolly  G 30

751714 FRANCOS Raspberry Ice Lolly  G 30

751754 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Oh So Berry  G 24x75ml

751755 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Natural Cola  G 24x75ml

751756 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Mango & Raspberry  G 24x75ml

751757 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Strawberry & Lemonade  G 24x75ml

751758 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Simply Chocolate  G 24x75ml

751759 LICKALIX Organic Ice Lolly Citrus Burst  G 24x75ml

PIP ORGANIC Fruity Ice Squeezer Range

PIP ORGANIC Ice Lolly Range

708355  YORVALE Mango Sorbet

708232  YORVALE Non Dairy Coconut & Vanilla Ice Cream

JUDE’S Range

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

37



	 38

Baking

Pastry Cases & Carriers Min Pack Size

057298  PIDY Deep Tart Cases 11cm 42

057305  PIDY Straight Side Tart Cases 7cm    180

Baking Chocolate

057588 CACOA BARRY Cocoa Powder (Plein Arome)  G   1kg

057616 VAN HOUTEN Cocoa Powder  G   1kg

057584  CALLEBAUT Bitter Pistoles (70.4% Cocoa)  G 2.5kg

057613 BELCOLADE Dark Chocolate Callets (55.5%)  G  5kg

057604 Dark Chocolate Drops  G 2x5kg

057287  CALLEBAUT Cocoa Nibs  G 800g

Baking Sundries

058083 DR OETKER Regalice White (Icing)  G 1kg

057819 TAYLOR & COLLEDGE Vanilla Bean Paste  G 65g

055469 CENTAUR Agar Agar (Veg Gelatine)  G 500g

070398  MUNCHY SEEDS Mega Omega Sprinkles Topper  G  
Mega Omega (Toasted Tamari) is a delicious savoury roasted 
7 seed mix, high in Omega 3 fatty acids. Naturally nutritious, 
Mega Omega Munchy Seeds pack a strong, savoury punch 
of roasted goodness. 

2.3kg

Dessert Mixes

055651 MIDDLETON FOODS Crumble Mix                             3.5kg

055751 Vegetarian Strawberry Jelly Crystals  G                              3.5kg

055771 Vegetarian Orange Jelly Crystals  G                              3.5kg

Pastry & Batter Mixes

055620  MIDDLETON FOODS Shortcrust Pastry Mix                   3.5kg

055630  MIDDLETON FOODS Veg Suet Pastry Mix 3.5kg

055640  MIDDLETON FOODS Batter Mix                              3.5kg

055641  MIDDLETON FOODS Prestige Batter Mix                     3.5kg

055451 MIDDLETON FOODS Tempura Batter Mix 3.5kg

070398  MUNCHY SEEDS Mega Omega Sprinkles Topper
057287  CALLEBAUT Cocoa Nibs 057584  CALLEBAUT Bitter Pistoles 

(70% Cocoa)

MIDDLETON FOODS Pastry & Batter Mixes Range

057305  PIDY Straight Side Tart Cases 7cm057298  PIDY Deep Tart Cases 11cm

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label39

	 39



Chutneys  
& Pickles

Chutneys, Pickles, Relishes & Salsas Min Pack Size

051874  STOKES Beetroot Relish  G 2kg

051873 STOKES Chilli Jam  G 2kg

051872  STOKES Piccalilli 2kg

051871 STOKES Red Onion Marmalade  G 2kg

051870 STOKES Tomato Chutney  G 2kg

051853 STOKES Red Pepper, Onion & Tomato Burger Relish  G  2kg

051854 STOKES Fig Relish  G                              2kg

055808  WOODEN SPOON Peach, Apricot, Apple & Whitstable Ale 
Chutney

1.2kg

055799  WOODEN SPOON Apricot & Ginger Chutney 1.2kg

055796 WOODEN SPOON Chilli Jam  G  1.2kg

055809 WOODEN SPOON Fig, Apple & Bishop’s Finger Ale Chutney 1.2kg

055784 WOODEN SPOON Piccalilli 1.2kg

055806  WOODEN SPOON Red Onion Marmalade 1.2kg

055523  OPIES Kentish Bramley Apple Chutney  G 1.25kg

055520  BRANSTON Pickle                      2.55kg

055535 BRANSTON Sandwich Pickle                      2.55kg

055565 SHAW’S Sandwich Pickle 2.4kg

051855  FERNS Lime Pickle  G 1kg

051896  GEETA’S Premium Mango Chutney  G 2.8kg

055550 SHAW’S Hamburger Relish  G 2.4kg

056826 SHAW’S Mexican Salsa  G 2.3kg

055560 SHAW’S Thick & Chunky Salsa  G 2.3kg

051955 Quince Paste (Membrillo Jelly)  G           800g

051909 Mango Chutney  G           2.4kg

051874  STOKES Beetroot Relish

051855  FERNS Lime Pickle

051872  STOKES Piccalilli

055523  OPIES Kentish Bramley  
Apple Chutney

051896  GEETA’S Premium  
Mango Chutney

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

055520  BRANSTON Pickle

40 	 41



	 42

Sauces &  
Condiments

052381  HELLMAN’S Mayo Sachets

051663  HEINZ Mayo

Individual Sauce Portions Min Pack Size

052310 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup Sachets  G 200

052320 HP Brown Sauce Sachets 200

052331 HEINZ Hot English Mustard Sachets 250

052361 HEINZ Malt Vinegar Sachets 200

052381  HELLMAN’S Mayo Sachets  G 200x10ml

052500 Tomato Sauce Sachets  G 200

052520 Brown Sauce Sachets 200

052630 English Mustard Sachets  G 300

052580 Malt Vinegar Sachets 200

052632 Mint Sauce Sachets  G 200

052315 STOKES Tomato Ketchup Sachets  G 80x40g

052316 STOKES Brown Sauce Sachets  80x32g

Ketchup

051911  STOKES Tomato Ketchup Table Sauce (Glass Bottles)  G 12x300g

052490 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup Squeezy  G 10x342g

052480 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup (Glass Bottles)  G 12x342g

052300 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup  G 10x460g

052485 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup  G 2.15ltr

051595 Tomato Ketchup  G 4ltr

052450 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup  G 4.6kg

052486 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup Sauce-o-Mat Pouch  G 3x2.5ltr

052506 RUBIES IN THE RUBBLE Tomato Ketchup  G 10ltr

Brown Sauce

051912  STOKES Brown Table Sauce (Glass Bottles) 12x320g

052491 HP Sauce Squeezy 12x425g

052453 HP Sauce 2ltr

051550 Brown Sauce  G 4ltr

052455 HP Sauce 4.5kg

052479 HP Sauce-o-Mat Pouch 3x2.5ltr

Squeezy Sauces

061173 Sweet Chilli Sauce  G 1ltr

061169 Brown Sauce  G 1ltr

061174 Mild Mustard  G 1ltr

061171 BBQ Sauce  G 1ltr

061166 Tomato Ketchup  G 1ltr

Sauces Min Pack Size

051545 LEVI ROOTS Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Sauce 1ltr

061185  LION Hickory BBQ Sauce  G 2.27ltr

061163 LION Maple & Bourbon BBQ Sauce  G 1ltr

061050 LION Smokey BBQ Sauce  G                         2.27ltr

050246 HOUSE OF LORDS BBQ Sauce  G 3.78ltr

061070 LION Piri Piri Hot Sauce  G 2.27ltr

052443 FRANK’S RedHot Original Sauce  G 3.7ltr

051565 TABASCO Red Sauce  G 12x57ml

051555  TABASCO Red Sauce  G 350ml

052444 FRANK’S RedHot Buffalo Wing Sauce  G 3.78ltr

Mayo

051663  HEINZ Mayo  G 5ltr

061164  LION Premium Mayo  G 5ltr

061159 LION Chipotle Mayo  G 1ltr

061176 SASCO Mayo  G 1ltr

052381  HELLMAN’S Mayo Sachets  G 200x10ml

Mustard

061010  LION English Mustard  G 2.27ltr

061020 LION French Mustard 2.27ltr

061030 LION Coarsegrain Mustard  G 2.27ltr

061040 LION Dijon Mustard  G 2.27ltr

051937 COLMAN’S English Mustard 8x100g

061210 COLMAN’S English Mustard 2.25ltr

052445 FRENCH’S Yellow Mustard Squeezy  G 8x226g

052447 FRENCH’S Yellow Mustard  G 3.1ltr

051913 CENTAUR Wholegrain Mustard  G 1kg

052488 HEINZ Mustard Sauce-o-Mat Pouch  G      3x2.5ltr

051902 CENTAUR Dijon Mustard (Glass)  G      1.1kg

Condiments

061160 LION Mint Sauce  G 2.27ltr

051946 COLMAN’S Mint Sauce  G 8x165g

Salad Dressings

061120  LION French Dressing  G  2.27ltr

061185  LION Hickory  
BBQ Sauce

061120  LION French 
Dressing

061010  LION English 
Mustard

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

x

051911  STOKES Tomato Ketchup 
Table Sauce (Glass Bottles)

051912  STOKES Brown Table Sauce 
(Glass Bottles)

051555  TABASCO  Red Sauce

	 43



Oils & Vinegars

Vinegars & Glazes Min Pack Size

051110 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Beetroot Flavour Garnishing Glaze  G 250ml

051303 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Original Balsamic Dressing  G 500ml

051112 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Balsamic Fig Glaze  G 150ml

051019 Modena Balsamic Glaze  G 500ml

056340 GOMO Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (Glass)  G 500ml

051006 CENTAUR Vinegar de Cidre (Cider) (Glass)  G 750ml

051014 CENTAUR Artisan Malt Vinegar 250ml

051003 CENTAUR Sherry Vinegar Reserve (Jerez)  G 750ml

Garnishing Oils

051133 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Basil Flavour Garnishing Oil  G 250ml

051132 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Lemon Flavour Garnishing Oil  G 250ml

051193  KENTISH OILS Garlic & Herb Infused Cold Pressed  
Rapeseed Oil  G

250ml

051192  KENTISH OILS Jalapeño Chilli Infused Cold Pressed 
Rapeseed Oil  G

250ml

051194  KENTISH OILS Lemon Infused Cold Pressed Rapeseed 
Oil  G

250ml

051187  KENTISH OILS Truffle Blended Rapeseed Oil  G 250ml

051190  KENTISH OILS Extra Virgin Rapeseed Oil  G 500ml

Speciality Fats & Oils

051218 COCO FRESH Coconut Oil  G 500ml

061006 PREP Toasted Sesame Oil  G 1ltr

051206 COOKS & CO Virgin Sesame Oil  G 500ml

051246 LEE KUM KEE Chiu Chow Chilli Oil  6x170g

Stocks & 
Gravies

Bouillons Min Pack Size

050882 KNORR Vegetable Bouillon Jelly  G 800g

050884 KNORR Vegetable Bouillon Paste  G              1kg

050889  KNORR Rich Vegetable Bouillon Paste  G 1kg

050572  BISTO Vegetable Bouillon Paste  G 2x1kg

055822 MIDDLETON FOODS Beef Bouillon  G 3kg

055823 MIDDLETON FOODS Chicken Bouillon  G 3kg

055824 MIDDLETON FOODS Vegetable Bouillon  G 3kg

056899 ESSENTIAL CUISINE Vegetable Stock  G 800g

050839 ESSENTIAL CUISINE Wild Mushroom Glace  G 600g

Gravies

050565  BISTO Gravy Granules 1.9kg

302445 BISTO Vegetable Gravy Granules 1.9kg

050566 KNORR Fine Gravy Granules  G 1.88kg

050550 CHEF WILLIAM Traditional Gravy Mix Powder 2.5kg

Stuffing & Croutons

051722 Homestyle Croutons 454g

055700 Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix 2kg

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 44

CERTIFIED BY THE
VEGAN SOCIETY

WWW.PREMIERFOODSERVICE.CO.UK
@PremierFoods_FS      PremierFoods_FS

@PremierFoodsFoodservice
	 45



Cooking Sauces Indian Cooking Sauces & Marinades Min Pack Size

050929 KNORR Thai Green Curry Paste  G             1.15kg

050931 KNORR Thai Red Curry Paste  G               1.15kg

050901  KNORR PATAK’S Madras Paste  G 1.1kg

050936  KNORR PATAK’S Tikka Paste  G 1.1kg

050916  KNORR PATAK’S Tandoori Paste  G 1.1kg

053674 THE STREET FOOD COMPANY Sri Lankan Curry Paste 1kg

American Cooking Sauces & Marinades

050897 KNORR Jamaican Jerk Paste  G 1.1kg

051545 LEVI ROOTS Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Sauce 1ltr

050246 HOUSE OF LORDS BBQ Sauce  G 3.78ltr

061163 LION Maple & Bourbon BBQ Sauce  G  1ltr

061050 LION Smokey BBQ Sauce  G                         2.27ltr

053671 THE STREET FOOD COMPANY Cuban Chimichurri 1kg

052443 FRANK’S RedHot Original Sauce  G 3.7ltr

Italian Cooking Sauces, Marinades & Pesto

053075 HOMEPRIDE Bolognese Sauce  G 2kg

053070 HOMEPRIDE Tomato & Basil Sauce  G 2kg

053328  CASALINGA Basil Pesto  G 950g

056548 MAGGI Rich & Rustic Tomato Sauce  G 3kg

Oriental Sauces

052071  FOX’S Satay Sauce Mix  G 800g

053145 SHARWOODS Black Bean Sauce 2kg

053125 SHARWOODS Sweet & Sour Sauce 2kg

053672 THE STREET FOOD COMPANY Korean Bulgogi 1kg

053669 THE STREET FOOD COMPANY Mozambican Coconut Piri Piri 1kg

053676 THE STREET FOOD COMPANY Satay Paste 1kg

053683 LEE KUM KEE Hoi Sin Sauce 2.45kg

053685 LEE KUM KEE Peking Style Sauce 2.49kg

053686 LEE KUM KEE Plum Sauce 2.6kg

053688 LEE KUM KEE Premium Dark Soy Sauce 1.9ltr

053689 LEE KUM KEE Premium Light Soy Sauce 1.9ltr

053687 LEE KUM KEE Sweet & Sour Sauce 2.3kg

053682 LEE KUM KEE Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 2.2kg

053691 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Sweet Red Chilli Dipping Sauce  G 1ltr

053693 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Sweet Yellow Chilli & Ginger Dipping 
Sauce  G

1ltr

061156 LION Asian Ginger, Chilli & Garlic Sticky Sauce 1ltr

061165 LION Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce  G 2.27ltr

053679 MAE PLOY Sweet Chilli Sauce  G 920g

053701 SRIRACHA Chilli Sauce  G 740ml

053690  KIKKOMAN Tamari Soy Sauce  G 1ltr

061058 Tamari & Ginger Teriyaki Dressing  G 1ltr

051305 CENTAUR Light Tahini Paste  G 1kg

035458 CENTAUR Harissa Paste  G 380g

056649 White Miso Paste  G 1kg

053709 CENTAUR Mirin Seasoning  G 500ml

053667 CENTAUR Gochujang Paste  G 575g

053706  KIKKOMAN Ponzu Citrus Soy Sauce 6x250ml

053708 BLUE DRAGON Concentrated Hoi Sin Sauce 1.1ltr

Traditional Cooking Sauces

050832  MACPHIE Plant-Based White Sauce  G
A delicately flavoured, smooth white sauce, offering an 
extremely versatile base sauce.  Ideal for a pizza sauce, 
lasagne, pasta bake, panini filling or curry sauce base.

1ltr

053328  CASALINGA Basil Pesto 053690  KIKKOMAN Tamari 
Soy Sauce

052071  FOX’S Satay Sauce Mix

050832  MACPHIE Plant-Based White Sauce

KNORR PATAK’S Paste Range x

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 46 	 47



	 48

Rice, Pasta & Pulses Cereals, Pulses & Grains Min Pack Size

055871 CENTAUR Cooked Green Lentils  G 400g

055870 Green Lentils  G 3kg

055890 Puy Type Green Lentils  G 1kg

052746 SABAROT Le Puy Green Lentils  G 500g

055860 Red Lentils  G 3kg

035424 CENTAUR Haricot Beans  G 1kg

055887 CENTAUR Black Beans  G 400g

055891 CENTAUR Raw Buckwheat  G 1kg

053442 CENTAUR Spelt Grain 1kg

055685 Pearl Barley 3kg

053447 CHEF WILLIAM Medium Bulgar Wheat 1kg

Polenta, Couscous & Quinoa

055833 Couscous 3kg

055813  GOMO Couscous 1kg

053433 CENTAUR Israeli Couscous 1kg

053435 CENTAUR Quinoa  G 1kg

053441 CENTAUR Black Quinoa  G 1kg

055811  BONTA Polenta  G 500g

055812 CENTAUR Polenta  G 1kg

055697 Semolina 3kg

Pasta

054187 CHEF WILLIAM Tagliatelle Nests 12x500g

054138 Fusilli Wholewheat Pasta 3kg

054212 BONTA Penne Rigate  G 12x400g

053902 LIGUORI Pappardelle Pasta Nests 12x500g

054188 Lasagne Sheets 12x500g

053901 GOMO Potato Gnocchi 12x500g

054195 REGGIA Orzo Pasta 24x500g

053976 LIGUORI Orecchiette 12x500g

053905 LIGUORI Linguine 5kg

053904 LIGUORI Linguine Pasta 20x500g

054177 Penne Pasta 3kg

054178 Medium Pasta Shells (Conchiglie) 3kg

054179 Pasta Twists (Fusilli) 3kg

054183 Tri Colour Pasta Twists (Fusilli) 3kg

054184 Pasta Bows (Farfale) 3kg

054186  Spaghetti Pasta 3kg

054189 Macaroni Pasta 3kg

055813  GOMO Couscous

055811  BONTA Polenta054186  Spaghetti Pasta

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

Rice & Noodles Min Pack Size

035390 Brown Rice  G 3kg

035322 TILDA Pure Basmati Rice  G 5kg

035320 TILDA Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  G 5kg

035365 AUNT CAROLINE Basmati Rice  G 5kg

035366 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Basmati Rice  G 5kg

035355 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  G 5kg

035385 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  G 20kg

209024 White Rice  G 36x200g

209203 Cooked Rice  G 4x2.5kg

056761 Thick Noodles 9kg

056760 Udon Noodles 30x200g

056752 YUKATA Soba Noodles 10x250g

056759 CENTAUR Bean Vermicelli Noodles  G 250g

Speciality Rice

035434 CENTAUR Wild Rice  G 1kg

035419 RISO VIGNOLA Risotto Rice  G 1kg

056648 RISO VIGNOLA Sushi Rice  G 1kg

035375 RISO VIGNOLA Short Grain Pudding Rice  G 5kg

035443 LAILA Jasmine Rice  G 2kg

035445 MAI THAI Jasmine Rice  G 10kg

035444 RISO VIGNOLA Black Rice  G 1kg

035442 LAILA Arborio Rice  G 1kg

	 49



	 50

Tins & Jars

Beans & Pasta Min Pack Size

057053 HEINZ Baked Beans  G 24x415g

057050  HEINZ Baked Beans  G 2.62kg

057052 HEINZ Baked Beans – No Added Sugar  G 2.62kg

057045 CATERERS PRIDE Baked Beans  G 6x840g

056510 CATERERS PRIDE Baked Beans Reduced Salt & Sugar  G 2.62kg

056520 CATERERS PRIDE Baked Beans  G 2.62kg

056505  CATERERS PRIDE Wholewheat Spaghetti Hoops in Sauce 2.62kg

Pulses

056687 Mixed Bean Salad  G 2.5kg

056685  CATERERS PRIDE Three Bean Salad  G 2.5kg

Vegetables

056695 Chickpeas in Brine  G 2.55kg

056700 Canellini Beans  G 2.55kg

056680 Red Kidney Beans  G 2.55kg

056725 Butter Beans  G 2.6kg

056701 CATERERS PRIDE Borlotti Beans  G 6x800g

056683 ANNA Red Kidney Beans  G 12x400g

056697 ANNA Chick Peas  G 400g

431037 SANTA MARIA Mexican Refried Beans  G 6x415g

056677  LAILA Canned Young Jackfruit in Brine  G 565g

058951  CENTAUR Banana Blossom  G
Tender white hearts of the unopened crimson tear-shaped 
banana flower. Traditionally used in south-east Asian and 
Indian cooking, it can also be eaten raw and its chunky, flaky 
texture makes it an ideal substitute for fish.

540g

056505  CATERERS PRIDE Wholewheat 
Spaghetti Hoops in Sauce

056677  LAILA Canned Young Jackfruit in Brine

058951  CENTAUR Banana Blossom

057050  HEINZ Baked Beans

056685  CATERERS PRIDE Three Bean Salad

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 51



Breakfast Cereals 
& Preserves

Cereals Min Pack Size

070524 KELLOGG’S Rice Krispies                  4x400g

070527 KELLOGG’S Bran Flakes 4x500g

070522 KELLOGG’S Coco Pops 4x500g

070521 KELLOGG’S Corn Flakes 4x500g

070528 KELLOGG’S Frosties 4x500g

070708  NESTLÉ Cheerios 5x390g

070663 NESTLÉ Shredded Wheat Bitesize 7x625g

Cereals - Portion Packs

070420 KELLOGG’S Bran Flakes 40x40g

070430 KELLOGG’S Coco Pops 40x35g

070450 KELLOGG’S Corn Flakes 40x24g

070480 KELLOGG’S Frosties 40x35g

070490 KELLOGG’S Fruit ‘n’ Fibre 40x45g

070510 KELLOGG’S Rice Krispies 40x22g

070545 WEETABIX 12x24

070525 WEETABIX 48x2

Oats, Porridge & Muesli

055776 PERKIER Cranberry & Chia Quinoa Porridge Pots  G 8x55g

055774 PERKIER Golden Syrup Oaty Quinoa Porridge Pots  G 8x55g

055769 Porridge Oats  G 1kg

055775 Porridge Oats 1kg

055772  Porridge Oats 2kg

055773 Jumbo Oats 25kg

055676 Fruit & Fibre Muesli 2kg

055819 RUDE HEALTH Crunchy Almond Granola 6x400g

Bulk Preserves

055804  WOODEN SPOON Wye Strawberry Jam 1.2kg

055266 RIVERDENE Orange Marmalade  G 3kg

055267 RIVERDENE Mixed Fruit Jam  G 3kg

055264 RIVERDENE Raspberry Jam  G 3kg

055265 RIVERDENE Strawberry Jam  G 3kg

055304 SCOTTS Reduced Sugar Strawberry Preserve  G 6x340g

055303 SCOTTS Reduced Sugar Orange Marmalade  G 6x340g

055325 TIPTREE Raspberry Conserve  G 3kg

055126  DUERR’S Crunchy Peanut Butter  G 6x340g

055106  DUERR’S Smooth Peanut Butter  G 6x340g

055189  MANILIFE Deep Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter  G 1kg

055245 MANILIFE Deep Roast Smooth Peanut Butter  G 1kg

055035 DUERRS Smooth Peanut Butter  G 2.5kg

061245 MARMITE Spread Jar 6x250g

061250 MARMITE Spread Tub 600g

055327 LOTUS Biscoff Smooth Spread 1.6kg

Individual Portion Preserves

055262 Strawberry Jam  G 100x20g

055261 Assorted Jam  G 100x20g

055260 Marmalade  G 100x20g

055360 TIPTREE Apricot Preserve  G 72x28g

055380 TIPTREE Marmalade (Fine Cut)  G 72x28g

055320 TIPTREE Raspberry Preserve  G 72x28g

055300 TIPTREE Strawberry Preserve  G 72x28g

055340 TIPTREE Blackcurrant Preserve  G 72x28g

061240  MARMITE Individual Portions 100x8g

055246 MANILIFE Deep Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter  G 48x26g

055106  DUERR’S Smooth  
Peanut Butter

070708  NESTLÉ Cheerios

055772  Porridge Oats

061240  MARMITE Individual Portions

055804  WOODEN SPOON Wye Strawberry Jam

055126  DUERR’S Crunchy  
Peanut Butter

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 52 	 53



	 54

Snacking

059209 EAT NATURAL Simply Vegan Bars

	 55

Cereal Bars & Snacks Min Pack Size

059137  EAT NATURAL High Protein Bars  G 12x45g

059209  EAT NATURAL Simply Vegan Bars  G 12x45g

058990 Orange Flavour Jelly Squeeze  G 16x95g

058991 Strawberry Flavour Jelly Squeeze  G 16x95g

070156  PERKIER Crunchy Peanut Quinoa Bars  G 18x35g

070158  PERKIER Cacao & Orange Quinoa Bars  G 18x35g

070153  PERKIER Cranberry & Goji Quinoa Bars  G 18x35g

070154  PERKIER Cacao & Cashew Quinoa Bars  G 18x35g

070157  PERKIER Salted Caramel & Cacao Quinoa Bars  G 18x35g

070131 FUNTIME FRUITS Juicy Raisins & Sultanas  G 60x25g

070132 FUNTIME FRUITS Soft Dried Juicy Apricots  G 60x25g

070307 SUNMAID Mini Snack Pack Raisins  G 18x14x14g

070162  URBAN FRUIT Pineapple  G 14x35g

070163  URBAN FRUIT Strawberries  G 14x35g

070164  URBAN FRUIT Mango  G 14x35g

059116 BEAR YO YO Blackcurrant  G 18x20g

059117 BEAR YO YO Strawberry  G 18x20g

Popcorn

058132  PROPERCORN Sweet & Salty Popcorn  G 24x30g

058134  PROPERCORN Lightly Sea Salted Popcorn  G 24x20g

058137  PROPERCORN Kids Simply Sweet Popcorn  G 18x12g

Baby Food

054919  ELLA’S KITCHEN Banana & Apple  G 7x120g

054918  ELLA’S KITCHEN Squash, Carrot, Apple & Prune  G 7x120g

054921  ELLA’S KITCHEN Banana, Blueberry & Rice  G 7x120g

054922  ELLA’S KITCHEN Mango, Pear & Papaya  G 7x120g

054917  ELLA’S KITCHEN Apple, Carrot & Parsnip  G 7x120g
PERKIER Quinoa Bars Range

ELLA’S KITCHEN Range

PROPERCORN Popcorn Range

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

URBAN FRUIT Range



Crisps Min Pack Size

058050  PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps  G 24x40g

078075  PIPERS Biggleswade Sweet Chilli Crisps  G 24x40g

058070  PIPERS Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt Crisps  G 24x40g

058074  PIPERS Atlas Mountains Wild Thyme & Rosemary Crisps G 24x40g

058075  PIPERS Arreton Tomato Crisps  G 24x40g

058072 PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps  G 15x150g

058069 PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps (Tub)  G 600g

058039  KENT CRISPS Sea Salt & Biddenden Cider Vinegar  20x40g

058041  KENT CRISPS Sea Salt  G  20x40g

058043  KENT CRISPS Smoked Chipotle Chilli  G  20x40g

058058 KENT CRISPS Sea Salt  G  80x20g

058044 KENT CRISPS Sea Salt  G  10x150g

058053 PROPERCHIPS Barbecue  G                     24

058054 PROPERCHIPS Sour Cream and Chive  G         24

058056  PROPERCHIPS Sea Salt  G                     24

058057  PROPERCHIPS Salt and Vinegar  G             24

059198  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Creamy Dill  G  12x45g

059193  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Tomato & Basil  G 12x45g

059192  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Chilli & Lemon  G  12x45g

059191  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Creamy Dill  G  12x40g

059190  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Tomato & Basil  G 12x40g

059189  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Chilli & Lemon  G  12x40g

059188  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Sour Cream & Chive  G  12x30g

059187  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Sundried Tomato & Garlic  G 12x30g

059186  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Chilli & Lime  G  12x30g

059132 WALKERS Ready Salted French Fries  G  32x21g

059049 WALKERS Prawn Cocktail Crisps  G 32x32g

059063 WALKERS Ready Salted Crisps  G 32x32g

059066 WALKERS Salt & Vinegar Crisps  G 32x32g

059123 WALKERS Ready Salted Baked Crisps  G               32x37g

059071 DORITOS Extreme Chilli 32x40g

051931 POM BEARS Original  G 36x19g

059177 KP Skips 24x17g

057905 Hula Hoops Original  G 48x34g

Savoury Snacks

050415 MISSION Lightly Salted Tortilla Chips  G 12x500g

057428  SUN VALLEY Salted Peanuts (Pots)  G 24x55g

057429  SUN VALLEY Dry Roasted Peanuts (Pots) 24x55g

057431  SUN VALLEY Wasabi Peanuts (Pots) 24x40g

057435 SUN VALLEY Dry Roasted Peanuts (Packets) 24x50g

057434 SUN VALLEY Salted Peanuts (Packets)  G 24x50g

Confectionery

059008 ROWNTREE’S Jelly Tots  G 36x42g

059030 SKITTLES Fruits  G 36x45g

059922 SKITTLES Fruits Pouch  G 15x196g

059162 POLO Original  G 32x34g

059168 POLO Sugar Free  G 32x33g

059045 WRIGLEY’S Extra Peppermint Sugar Free Gum  G 30x15g

059050 WRIGLEY’S Extra Spearmint Sugar Free Gum  G 30x15g

PIPERS Crisps RangeKENT CRISPS Crisps Range

EAT REAL Chips Range

	 56

Biscuits Min Pack Size

051926 OREO Snack Pack Biscuits 20x66g

057851 Prestige Coffee Biscuits 300

057845 MCVITIES Rich Teas 20x300g

057846 MCVITIES Ginger Nuts 12x250g

057884 Pink Wafers 12x100g

057880 MCVITIES’ Digestives Original Biscuits 12x400g

057888  Individually Wrapped Lotus Caramelised Biscuits 300

Olives

060110 CRESPO Green Pitted Olives  G 2.26kg

060100 CRESPO Black Pitted Olives  G 2.26kg

060136 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Green Pitted Olives with Garlic & 
Basil  G

1kg

060135  REAL OLIVE COMPANY Mixed Pitted Olives with Antipasti  G 1kg

060134 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Mixed Pitted Olives with Herbs  G 1kg

060137 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Mixed Pitted Siciliana Olives with 
Garlic & Peppers  G

1kg

060138 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Unpitted Nocellara Olives  G 1kg

060133 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Pitted Kalamata Olives  G 1kg

060139 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Kalamata Olive Tapenade  G  
Kalamata olive, sun-dried tomato and cumin.

1kg

060140 REAL OLIVE COMPANY Smoky Harissa Tapenade  G  
Spicy pepper, sun dried tomato and smoked paprika.

1kg

060113  OLLY’S OLIVES Chilli & Rosemary  G 12x50g

060111  OLLY’S OLIVES Lemon & Thyme  G 12x50g

060135  REAL OLIVE COMPANY Mixed Pitted Olives with Antipasti

060113  OLLY’S OLIVES  
Chilli & Rosemary

060111  OLLY’S OLIVES  
Lemon & Thyme

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

	 57

  Dip into the 
      Sunshine!

l Vegan, plant based and gluten free

l Always made using cold-pressed oils

l Fresh chilled product - naturally healthy
 

l Robust and fully recyclable packaging

l Resealable pot keeps product fresh

l 100% recyclable packaging

Get in touch to order your free samples or for more 
 information email us at: hello@therealolivecompany.co.uk

therealolivecompany.co.uk

WHAT MAKES OUR TAPENADE UNIQUE:

So very versatile - this is not 
    your normal tapenade - use 
      as a vegan paté, dip, spread, 
     relish, tapas, nibble, starter or 
   simply an amazing ingredient!

INTRODUCING OUR 1KG TAPENADE

M-1111 KFF half page vertical ad 102mm x 297mm.indd   1 21/10/2021   11:30

057888  Individually Wrapped Lotus Caramelised Biscuits



Smoothies
209425 LOVE STRUCK The Big 5  G

Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple, Kiwi.
30x140g

209360 LOVE STRUCK Blueberry Thrill  G
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana & Flax Seed.

30x140g

209415 LOVE STRUCK Grape Escape  G
Strawberry, Banana, Blueberry, Grape.

30x140g

209380 LOVE STRUCK Melon Refresher  G
Strawberry, Melon, Mango.

30x140g

209375 LOVE STRUCK Pash ‘n’ Shoot  G
Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Mango.

30x140g

209295 LOVE STRUCK Strawberry Split  G
Strawberry, Banana.

30x140g

209365 LOVE STRUCK Berry-Go-Round  G
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry.

30x140g

209291 LOVE STRUCK Coco Loco  G  
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple, Mint.

30x140g

209373  LOVE STRUCK Black Magic  G               
Blueberry, Blackberry, Blackcurrant, Banana, Cherry,  
Activated Charcoal.

30x140g

209361 LOVE STRUCK Fruit Smoothies Mixed Box  G
Contains; Pash ‘n’ Shoot; Berry-Go-Round; The Big 5;  
Blueberry Thrill; Strawberry Split; Coco Loco.

30x140g

209372  LOVE STRUCK Matcha The Day  G            
Banana, Peach, Pineapple, Spinach, Matcha Green Tea.

30x140g

209364 LOVE STRUCK Doctor Beet  G
Beetroot, Carrot, Mango.

30x140g

209362 LOVE STRUCK Broccoli & The Beast  G
Broccoli, Spinach, Cucumber, Pineapple, Mango, Banana.

30x140g

209363 LOVE STRUCK Kale Kick  G
Kale, Spinach, Mango.

30x140g

209367 LOVE STRUCK The Detox-Zing  G
Ginger, Courgette, Carrot, Blueberry, Banana.

30x140g

209369 LOVE STRUCK Avo Go-Go  G
Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut, Ginger, Lime.

30x140g

209366 LOVE STRUCK Vegetable Smoothies Mixed Box  G
Contains; Doctor Beet; Kale Kick; Broccoli & The Beast; Detox 
Zing; 24 Carrot Gold; Avo Go-Go.

30x140g

G Gluten Free    Product image shown   *Always check the label

Baby Food..........................55
Bagels..................................31
Baguettes............................31
Baking Sundries..................39
Banana Blossom................51
Batter Mixes........................39
BBQ Sauce..........................43
Beans Baked......................51
Biscuits Sweet......................57
Bloomers.............................32
Bouillons..............................45
Bread.............................31, 32
Breakfast Cereals...............53
Brown Sauce.......................43
Buffet....................................25
Buns.....................................31
Burgers................................27

Cakes..................................35
Cereals................................53
Cheese................................19
Cheese Grated..................19
Cheese Slices.....................19
Chips....................................23
Chocolate...........................39
Churros................................35
Chutneys.............................41
Coated Vegetables...........25
Coconut Oil........................44
Coleslaw.............................21
Condiments........................43
Confectionery....................56
Couscous............................49
Crisps...................................56
Croissants............................33
Croutons..............................45
Crumpets............................33
Custard................................19

Dairy Alternatives...............19
Desserts...............................35
Dessert Mixes......................39
Dessert Sundries.................35
Dips......................................21
Drinks Milk...........................19
Drinks Nut............................19

Ethnic.............................25, 35

Falafel..................................25
Fillings..................................21
Flatbreads...........................33

Fries......................................23

Glazes............................35, 44
Goujons...............................27
Gravy...................................45

Hash Browns.......................23
Houmous.............................21

Ice Cream...........................37
Impulse Lollies....................37
Indian..................................25
Individual Desserts.............35
Individual Main Meals.......29

Jacket Potatoes.................23
Jackfruit.........................27, 51
Jam......................................53

Ketchup...............................43

Lentils...................................49
Loaves.................................32
Lollies...................................37

Main Meals.........................29
Marmalade........................53
Mayo...................................43
Meat Substitutes.................27
Mince..................................27
Muffins.................................33
Mustard...............................43

Noodles...............................49
Nuggets...............................27
Nut Drinks............................19
Nut Milks..............................19

Oil.........................................44
Olives...................................57
Onion Rings........................25

Pakoras...............................25
Pancakes............................35
Panini Breads......................31
Pasta....................................49
Pasta Salads.......................21
Pasties............................29, 33
Pastry.............................39, 33
Pastry Mixes........................39
Pickles..................................41
Pittas.....................................33
Pizza Bases..........................29

Pizza Dough Pucks.............29
Polenta................................49
Popcorn..............................55
Porridge...............................53
Potato Wedges...................23
Preserves.............................53
Pretzels.................................33
Pulses...................................49

Quinoa................................49
Quorn..................................27

Rice......................................49
Risotto Rice..........................49
Rolls......................................32

Salads..................................21
Salad Dressings..................43
Samosas..............................25
Sandwich Pickle.................41
Sauces.....................35, 43, 47
Sauces Savoury............43, 47
Sauces Sweet......................35
Sausages.............................27
Savoury Snacks..................56
Smoothies Fruit...................58
Smoothies Vegetable........58
Sorbets.................................37
Soup.....................................25
Spreads...............................19
Spring Rolls..........................25
Starters.................................25
Stuffing.................................45
Sweet Snacks......................55

Tagliatelle...........................49
Tapenades..........................21
Teacakes.............................35
Tinned Products..................51
Tofu......................................27
Tortillas.................................33
Traybakes...........................35

Vegetable Burgers.............27
Vegetable Mince...............27
Vegetable Sausages.........27
Vegetables Coated...........25
Vegetables Tinned ............51
Vinegar...............................44

Wraps...................................33

Yoghurts..............................19

B

Index

C

E

D

F

G

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

V

W

Y

H

I

Don’t forget...
890224 Removeable Vegan Labels (25mm) 1000

	 58 	 59



kff  
Kent House, Priory Park, Mills Road, 
Aylesford, Kent ME20 7PP

Opening times:  
9am - 5pm (Mon-Fri) 
11am - 5pm (Sun)

Telephone Sales: 01622 612345 
Customer Care: 0808 582 9798   

Visit www.kff.co.uk


